
3'
-8

"

3"

C
LR

.

2'
-5

"

B.
O

.  R
EF

LE
C

TI
VE

 S
U

R
FA

C
E

3'
-4

"

2'
-6

"

MIRROR

TD

SD

4'
-2

"

CERAMIC WALL
 TILE; TYP.

GRAB BAR

TPD

SNR (WOMEN'S ONLY)

GRAB BAR

5'-0" MIN. CLR.
TURNING AREA

SD

MIRROR

TD

2'-6" X 4'-0" MIN. CLR.
FLOOR AREA

1'
-6

"

5'
-0

" C
LR

.

1'
-3

"
6"

3'
-0

"

1'-0" 3'-6"

1'
-6

"

TO
P  

O
F 

R
AI

L
2'

-9
" T

O
 3

'-0
"

1'
-7

" 2'
-7

"

GRAB BARS; SEE PLAN
FOR SIZE.

SNR (WOMEN'S ONLY)

TPD

CERAMIC WALL
 TILE; TYP.

4'
-2

"

FE&C

MARKER
OR TACK
BOARD

COAT H
OOK

BARRIER FREE C
OAT H

OOK

3'
-0

"

3'
-0

"

4'
-0

"5'
-6

"

MOUNTING HEIGHT GENERAL NOTES:
1. SEE MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, AND TECHNOLOGY DRAWINGS FOR SPECIFIC

FIXTURE OR DEVICE LOCATION AND DESIGNATION AND ADDITIONAL MOUNTING
REQUIREMENTS.

2. COORDINATE LOCATION OF ALL RECEPTACLES, FIXTURES OR DEVICES WITH
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND CASEWORK LOCATIONS.

3. REFER TO MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS FOR SPECIFIC ADA REQUIRED
MOUNTING HEIGHTS AS APPLICABLE.

T TV

F

MD EXIT

$ F
W

4'
-6

"

1'
-6

"

4'
-6

" 6'
-8

" 8'
-0

"

4'
-0

"

4'
-0

"

1'
-6

"

8'
-3

"

THERMOSTAT

ELE
CTRIC

AL O
R D

ATA O
UTLE

T

(TYPE VARIES; S
EE ELC

TRIC
AL)

RECEPTACLE
S FOR TELE

VISIO
N

(TYPE VARIES; S
EE ELE

CTRIC
AL)

FIR
E ALA

RM D
EVIC

E

MOTIO
N D

ETECTOR

EXIT SIG
N

SWITCH

FA PULL

WALL
 PHONE

PHONE O
UTLE

T CLO
CK & SPEAKER

4'-9" 4'-9"

4'
-1

0 
5/

8"Pvt Tlt
A115

Pvt Tlt
A114

Office
A116

Office
A113

Corridor
A118

SEE TYPICAL STANDARD
SINGLE TOILET PLAN & ELEVATIONS

MIRROR MIRROR

4'
-1

0 
5/

8"

B70

B56

B56

CONTINUE PARTITION TO BACKSIDE OF SHEATHING
WITH J BEAD SEALANT TYPICAL

BRACING WITH FIREPROOFING

CERAMIC WALL TILE
TO  4'-2" ALL WALLS

Patient
Toilet
B110

B71

Post Op
B109

Storage
B107

5'-3 1/4"

8'
-5

 1
/2

"

B57

B51

B57

B51
1 HOUR SEPARATION
AT SOILED HOLD

1 HOUR SEPARATION
AT STORAGE;
FIRESTOPPING AT ALL
PENETRATIONS, TYP.

SPRAY APPLIED FIREPROOFING
ON STRUCTURAL COLUMN

B52

B52

B54

GRAB BARS

SEE TYPICAL BARRIER FREE
SINGLE TOILET PLAN AND ELEVATIONS

MIRROR

Soiled
Hold
B111

GWB PATCH AT
NEW OPENING

CERAMIC WALL TILE
TO  4'-2" ALL WALLS

B56

B56

B16

B70

Pvt Tlt
A107

Exam
Room
A110

5'
-1

"

4'-2"

Office
A106

J BEAD AND SEALANT
EACH SIDE; TYP.

CONTINUE PARTITION TO
BACKSIDE OF SHEATHING; TYP.

MIRROR

SEE TYPICAL STANDARD
SINGLE TOILET PLAN & ELEVATIONS

CERAMIC WALL TILE
TO  4'-2" ALL WALLS

3'
-6

"

3"

B.
O

.  R
EF

LE
C

TI
VE

 S
U

R
FA

C
E

3'
-4

"

2'
-6

"

MIRROR

TD

SD

2'
-7

"

CERAMIC WALL
TILE; TYP.

4'
-2

"

TPD

SNR (WOMEN'S ONLY)

SD

MIRROR

TD

1'
-6

"

1'
-3

"

T.
O

. S
EA

T
1'

-5
" T

O
 1

'-7
"

3'-0" MAX.

1'
-7

" 2'
-9

"

SNR (WOMEN'S ONLY)

TPD CERAMIC WALL
 TILE; TYP.

4'
-2

"

Consult
B105

Toilet
Room
B106

5'
-6

 1
/8

"
3'

-3
 3

/4
"

7'
-1

0 
3/

4"

B56

B51

B72

7'-2" CLR

5'
-4

 1
/4

"

B58

B56

GRAB BARS

SEE TYPICAL BARRIER FREE
SINGLE TOILET PLAN AND ELEVATIONS

MIRROR

Waiting
B100

2 HOUR SEPARATION;
FIRESTOPPING AT ALL
PENETRATIONS, TYP.

CERAMIC WALL TILE
TO  4'-2" ALL WALLS

Exist
Toilet
Room
B132

MIRROR

GRAB BARS

SEE TYPICAL BARRIER FREE
SINGLE TOILET PLAN AND ELEVATIONS

EXISTING FINISHES TO REMAIN

ISSUE

PDT Architects
COPYRIGHT 2013

49 DARTMOUTH STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101

207-775-1059
www.pdtarchs.com

Reuse or reproduction of the
contents of this document is not

permitted without written
permission of PDT Architects.

SHEET

TITLE

ISSUE

SCALE:

JOB NO.

DRWN.   CHK

A

B

C

D

12345

12345

A

B

C

D

As indicated

ENLARGED
PLANS &
INTERIOR
DETAILS

A504

July 11, 2013

12084

AJK

E.
 M

. G
.-P

H
AS

E 
2-

AD
D

IT
IO

N
 &

 R
EN

O
VA

TI
O

N

53
 S

ew
al

l S
tre

et
,  

Po
rtl

an
d,

 M
E 

04
10

2

 1/2" = 1'-0"C4 TYPICAL BARRIER FREE LAVATORY ASSEMBLY ELEVATION

 1/2" = 1'-0"B4 TYPICAL BARRIER FREE SINGLE TOILET PLAN

 1/2" = 1'-0"D4 TYPICAL BARRIER FREE WATER CLOSET ASSEMBLY ELEVATION

 3/16" = 1'-0"D3 TYPICAL MOUNTING HEIGHTS

 3/4" = 1'-0"A2 TOILET ROOMS-AREA "A"
 3/4" = 1'-0"A3 TOILET ROOM - "B" PATIENT TOILET

 3/4" = 1'-0"B1 PVT TOILET ROOM

 1/2" = 1'-0"C5 TYPICAL STANDARD LAVATORY ASSEMBLY ELEVATION

 1/2" = 1'-0"B5 TYPICAL STANDARD SINGLE TOILET PLAN

 1/2" = 1'-0"D5 TYPICAL STANDARD WATER CLOSET ASSEMBLY ELEVATION

 3/4" = 1'-0"A5 TOILET ROOM

 3/4" = 1'-0"B2 TOILET ROOM B132




